
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL POSITION

Adelman Shterna sadelman@chayamushka.org

2-3rd Grade Judaics & 
4th Grade Chumash

Adelman Rabbi Mendel madelman@chayamushka.org

7-8th Boys Gemorah & 
Parsha

Bass Melissa mbass@chayamushka.org

2-3rd Grade General 
Studies

Branham Rachel rbranham@chayamushka.org

Middle School Math & 
Science

Cramb Lindsay lcramb@chayamushka.org

4-5th Grade General 
Studies

Druin Rabbi Michoel rabbidruin@chayamushka.org

Head of School  / Middle 
School Halacha

Freeman Rabbi Chanina cfreeman@chayamushka.org

4-5th Boys Judaics                  
3rd Grade Chumash            
6-8th Boys Chumash & 
Jewish History

Goldish Betty bgoldish@chayamushka.org Ivrit - ALL Grades

Gray Kathy kgray@chayamushka.org

1st Grade General 
Studies

Gray Nechama ngray@chayamushka.org

1st Grade General 
Studies

Isaacs Tova tisaacs@chayamushkaorg Admissions

Karpel Marni mkarpel@chayamushka.org

MS ELA & Social Studies, 
MS Student Life 
Coordinator

Kerem Michelle mkerem@chayamushka.org

Middle School Coding 
6th Grade Boys, 7/8 Boys 
& 6-8 Girls

Mcintyre Audrey amcintyre@chayamushka.org

4th-5th Grade General 
Studies

Mentz Chaish cmentz@chayamushka.org

Chumash 2nd Grade 
Girls

Miller Rabbi Yossi ymiller@chayamushka.org

2-3rd Judaics Boys &           
4th Grade Boys 
Chumash

Miller Becky bmiller@chayamushka.org

4-5th Girls Judaics & MS 
Girls Judaics

Morris Chaya finance@chayamushka.org

Accounts/Business 
Office

New Rabbi Yale ynew@chayamushka.org

6-8th Grade Boys 
Talmud

Padron Elaine epadron@chayamushka.org

Principal - General 
Studies

Raglan Misty mragland@chayamushka.org

2-3rd Grade General 
Studies

Sackin Stevie sackin@aol.com Art

Shemtov Mushkie mshemtov@chayamushka.org 1st Grade Judaics

Sollish Leah lsollish@chayamushka.org

Principal - Judaic 
Studies
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